

Fee Information AY 2023-24

Student's Name :	Class
Admission Fee - One Time	Rs. 15000
Payable at the time of Admission	(non-refundable)

Security Deposit

Rs. 5000
(Refundable at the time of T.C.)

Composite Fee*	Playgroup	Nursery-KG	Class I - III	Class IV - VIII	Class IX	Class X	Class XI & XII Science & Comm.	Class XI & XII Humanities
April-June Pay at the time of admission	Rs. 9095	Rs. 12840	Rs. 13375	Rs. 14445	Rs. 15515	Rs. 17655	Rs. 18725	Rs. 17441
July-Sept Pay by 5th July	Rs. 9095	Rs. 12840	Rs. 13375	Rs. 14445	Rs. 15515	Rs. 17655	Rs. 18725	Rs. 17441
Oct-Dec Pay by 5th Oct	Rs. 9095	Rs. 12840	Rs. 13375	Rs. 14445	Rs. 15515	Rs. 17655	Rs. 18725	Rs. 17441
Jan-Mar Pay by 5th Jan	Rs. 9095	Rs. 12840	Rs. 13375	Rs. 14445	Rs. 15515	Rs. 17655	Rs. 18725	Rs. 17441

Transport Fee*	0 - 5 Kms	5 to 10 Kms	10 to 15 Kms	Above 15 to 20 Kms
April-June Pay at the time of admission	Rs. 5394	Rs. 6670	Rs. 7540	Rs. 8700
July-Sept Pay by 5th July	Rs. 5394	Rs. 6670	Rs. 7540	Rs. 8700
Oct-Dec Pay by 5th Oct	Rs. 5394	Rs. 6670	Rs. 7540	Rs. 8700
Jan-Mar Pay by 5th Jan	Rs. 5394	Rs. 6670	Rs. 7540	Rs. 8700

Note:

- Fee payment is accepted by Cheque/Cash/Online/Card Payment.
- > School will not charge any extra amount during the year for academics.
- Late Payment fee of ₹50/- per day will be applicable if fee is not deposited on time.
- Admission will be cancelled if fee is not paid with late payment fee within 3 weeks.
- Transport charges are likely to change depending upon changes in fuel charges.
- Transport facility is optional.
- ▶ Fees for Excellia Sports Academy, Day Boarding & EMCC is not included in this fee structure.

Special Discount for Defence, Police, CRPF, Siblings and Sports Person

Excellia School: Inside Omaxe City, Opp. Ambedkar University, Raebareli Road, Lucknow -226025 (U.P.) CALL: 0522-4343309, 8400221000, 8400334000 | E-mail: admissions@excelliaschool.edu.in | www.excelliaschool.edu.in

Remarks: Parent's Signature